14 Mayis 2022 Cumartesi
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At ismi
1. ANGEL ALYA (Kosmaz)
2.BALLI KAYMAKLI
3.EL SHAYEF
4 FORLORN
5.FUZYON (Kosmaz)
6.GLEAMY (Kosmaz)
7.GUILLOTINE
8.KUBRA HANIM (Kosmaz)
9.LADY MIRAM (Kosmaz)
10.LADYS SECRET
11.LIONESS
12.MRACLE OF ICTORY
13.MSS STEEL
14.MUCIZE KIZ
15.PRENSES SIBEL
16.PUSEMPUSEM
17.SERIDAY
18.SNOWBIRD
19.SWEET HUMOR
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Kayitlar

A2/Disi
1.)325.000
1.)93438 ¢

2.)130.000 ¢
2)37.375¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TOROK (IRE) - VASTANYA (USA)
MARCAVELLY (USA) - SENORA DANCER (USA)
BUSHRANGER (IRE) - SALLY OBELISK

PAPA CLBMV (USA) - THE PROFESSIONEL
AGRESVO (USA) - BURKIT

HAKEEM (USA) - PRENCESS EBRU
MARCAVELLY (USA) - AVERCANBILLION
WINRVERWIN (USA) - DOCTOR'S SOUL
TOROK (IRE) - KZIMNMELIKE

NATIVEKHAN (FR) - BORN SHNING

TORUK MACTO (IRE) - LION FOREST (USA)
VICTORY GALLOP (CAN) - INCIR GEKIRDEGIM
TOROK (IRE) - TOPRAGIN SESI

TOROK (IRE) - PLUCKY KHAN (IRE)
BUSHRANGER (IRF) - BATMACI

PAPA CLEM(USA) - HAMTINKIZI

VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - STEEL CAT
GENERAL QUARTERS (USA) - CUTIES ROSIE (USA)
JUSTENUFFHUMOR (USA) - SAMSEKER

Siklet
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58

58 kg,

3.)65.000 ¢
318688 ¢

Sahip
D. UCA KIZILCA
FED. KAHRAVAN
MUR. KANAR
YUS. AKGUL
HAT. YILDIZ
C. KAA PARSAK
ERD. OZTURK
ABD. POLAT
MEL. TEMEL
ERH. ETi
V. IBR. ARACI
LEN. iSCI
SEY. AKSOY
AHM KORKMAZ
ABD. BATMACI
iIMA BOZDOGANLI
TOL. KARAKARTAL
BUR. BILEN
ADN. KESKIN

1600 Gim

Antrendrii
iB.B.OGULLARI
KAD.BALTACI
S.DEMR
EMIN KARATAS
MOCAL
R.KARABAS
N.GUVEN
SEB.TOPAL
C.AYDOGAN
| KOROGLU
C.AKGUL
T.TURKMEN
N.ALAGEYIK
E.CETINKURT
EMN KARATAS
AGUVEN
iB.B.OGULLARI
N.KAYA
S.HBARUT

Ankara Hipdromu (12. Yans Giinii)

4)32500 ¢
4)9344 ¢

HP
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48
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39
70
92
77
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58
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67

Son6Y.
4114-58
42-3140
662527
2730-53
234218
5-14631
115322
112523
2
112315
532-318
14-3470
854120
441936
147-230
448300
115-369
234331
116564

Son Kosu Tarihi
29.04.2022
16.04.2022
12.04.2022
26.03.2022
08.05.2022
29.04.2022
30.04.2022
29.04.2022
17.04.2022
21.04.2022
21.04.2022
16.04.2022
01.05.2022
28.04.2022
01.05.2022
02.04.2022
16.04.2022
16.04.2022
29.04.2022



